For more product information, please visit https://www.powermastersemi.com
eMOS SJ MOSFET Selection Guide 2022
Advanced Power Master Semiconductor’s Super-Junction MOSFET Technology
1
For more product information, please visit https://www.powermastersemi.com
e MOS  - Super Junction MOSFET Technology

ID
VDS
Low Noise
For more product information, please visit https://www.powermastersemi.com
600V / 650V e MOS E7 Portfolio
6
PKG
RDS(ON)_max
Die DPAK PQFN88 TO-220 TO-220F TO-247 3L
28mΩ PMW60N028E7
40mΩ PMW60N040E7
70mΩ PMW60N070E7
99mΩ *PML60N0105E7 PMP60N099E7 PMF60N099E7  PMW60N099E7
120mΩ
180mΩ PMO60N180E7 PMP60N180E7 PMF60N180E7
280mΩ PMO60N280E7 PMD60N280E7 PMP60N280E7 PMF60N280E7
380mΩ PMO60N380E7 PMD60N380E7 PMP60N380E7 PMF60N380E7
600mΩ PMO60N600E7 PMD60N600E7 PMF60N600E7
180mΩ *PMO65N180E7
280mΩ *PMO65N280E7
380mΩ *PMO65N380E7
600mΩ *PMO65N600E7
1200mΩ *PMO65N1200E7
6
0
0
V

TV / LED
Lighting EV(OBC)
Class-D
AudioAdaptor
e MOS E7 (Easy Drive)
for PFC & LLC Topologies
For more product information, please visit https://www.powermastersemi.com
600V / 650V e MOS F7 Portfolio
7
e MOS F7 (FRFET)
for LLC & Bridge Topologies
PKG
RDS(ON)_max
Die DPAK PQFN88 TO-220 TO-220F TO-247 3L
30mΩ PMO60N030F7 *PMW60N030F7
43mΩ PMO60N043F7 *PMW60N043F7
75mΩ PMO60N075F7 *PMW60N075F7
105mΩ PMO60N105F7 *PMW60N105F7
193mΩ *PMO60N193F7
43mΩ *PMO65N043F7 *PMW65N043F7
310mΩ *PMO65N310F7 *PMF65N310F7
6
0
0
V